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https://www.news18.com/
‘The Tribune(dt1 VR EREKT 2RFHTIH. BERORVWEH—HKHRK)
https://www.tribuneindia.com
‘Dailyhunt(1 VREABD—1—X - AVF Y7 IUSF =307 T))
https://www.dailyhunt.in/
‘Rediff.com(E&1 V59—V R—% ). 1 VRERADEIRIBIZAR)
https://www.rediff.com/
‘LatestLY(TI DI Za1—RA YA b Z2—RARIT VI EFA IS4 IFILCEYE)
https://www.latestly.com
LEEZ2

[ RS ()]

-Desi Talk Chicago(ZXUADAVRZIAZ 1 =7« —RAIHEFHK- Z1— A1k~
https://desitalkchicago.com

WRI00 BLED | gy The US News (7 XU HRICERE =1 — 2 PER#EcEZhefS) https://www.theusnews.com

Za—ZAAkA 50 {%AEL;U: ‘TAG TV(HH% - +FOVNMLEORE7PI PR -_1—AFvU=I) https://tagtv.info/

[EERETN S - ‘News Now({ FUZRDAKFE=Z1—RAP IS -3 TSy T4—L)
https://www.newsnow.co.uk

‘The UK News CEEID—1—R&EW/SIAVSA=1—ZAH1k) https://www.theuknews.com

-London Mercury (EE-OV R Ui DEEREZEE TS5 =1—XF1h)
https://www.londonmercury.com

‘Europe Sun(BUNEEND—1—REW/SAIS1IXT147) https://www.europesun.com

-Arab Herald (FFERHIID =1 — R &/ S A1) https://www.arabherald.com

-Beijing Bulletin(FEDEK - HR2Z1—RAZE/RDI 21— (1K)
https://www.beijingbulletin.com

‘Hong Kong Herald (&FEBBEEND_1—XEEETDA/TI1UT1N)
https://www.hongkongherald.com

‘Taiwan Sun(&ZNDZ1—Z2vgiERZER > ) httos://www.taiwansun.com

-Philippine Times(74UEVERANDZ1—REERETDZ1—XTF1H)
https://www.philippinetimes.com

-Australian Herald(A—X+SUPDZ1—R&EBHFHIT 21— (H)
https://www.australianherald.com

-Africa Leader(Z7UAE&BND=1—X &/ STAH) https://www.africaleader.com

‘Brazil Sun(73I)ID=Za1—RE/SAS1 () https://www.brazilsun.com

-Mexico Star(AFVIDERN-_1—XZ/E T 5TL) https://www.mexicostar.com
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[ Japan’s showcase is produced based on the cooperation of Japanese
representative companies and organizations.]
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